
01/07/2024, 22:38ProfessorBoots

Page 1 of 3https://professorboots.com/a/members/f3638707-dbde-4ff5-b172-1e3961141f8a/620adef6-ea08-47fe-b14c-6829712e0b8b

Mats, Rails, Step, and
engine cover.

Parts Required
• 5x 2.6x6mm Screws
• 1x 2.6x8mm Screw
• 1x 3D printed TPU Guardrail
• 1x 3D Printed TPU Rear Cover

Mat
• 1x 3D Printed TPU Step Mat
• 1x 3D Printed TPU Exhaust
• 1x 3D printed Engine Cover
• 1x 3D Printed Step

STEPS
1.) Sandwich the PCB between the 3D
printed step and lower body using a
2x8mm screw threaded in from the
bottom.

2.) Secure the exhaust to the engine
cover using a 2x6mm Screw.

Back to my courses

RC Excavator - How To

91% COMPLETE

What We're Building

Sourcing Parts

Soldering

Uploading Code to
ESP32

3D Printing

Assembling Lower Body
& Track Support

Arm Assembly

https://professorboots.com/a/members
https://professorboots.com/
https://professorboots.com/account
https://professorboots.com/cart


01/07/2024, 22:38ProfessorBoots

Page 2 of 3https://professorboots.com/a/members/f3638707-dbde-4ff5-b172-1e3961141f8a/620adef6-ea08-47fe-b14c-6829712e0b8b

3.) Secure each mat to their respective
position using a 2x6mm screw. Secure
the guardrail using 2 2x6mm screws.
Place the engine cover on by first
inserting the front two wedges and
then pressing the back down.

COMPLETE AND CONTINUE

Cab Lights and Rear
Cover

Prepping Parts

Rear Cover Assembly

Mats, Rails, Step, and
engine cover.

Test Drive

Attachments/Upgrades

Country/region

USD $ | United States

https://professorboots.com/a/members/f3638707-dbde-4ff5-b172-1e3961141f8a/78d92cea-445c-4cc5-b230-95cd701c355f
https://professorboots.com/a/members/f3638707-dbde-4ff5-b172-1e3961141f8a/32567bed-7d7b-4948-8385-b4772d3cb27d
https://professorboots.com/a/members/f3638707-dbde-4ff5-b172-1e3961141f8a/265dad45-5d89-49ea-b856-8c2508229005
https://professorboots.com/a/members/f3638707-dbde-4ff5-b172-1e3961141f8a/620adef6-ea08-47fe-b14c-6829712e0b8b


01/07/2024, 22:38ProfessorBoots

Page 3 of 3https://professorboots.com/a/members/f3638707-dbde-4ff5-b172-1e3961141f8a/620adef6-ea08-47fe-b14c-6829712e0b8b

© 2024, ProfessorBoots Powered by Shopify · Refund policy · Privacy policy

· Terms of service · Shipping policy · Contact information


